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Key Contacts 

Sarah Mulroy 

Senior Clinical Specialist 

& Sales AM (VIC) 

M: 0438 475 004 

E: smulroy@ossur.com 

Alex Mulreaney 

Customer Care Rep. 

(Support VIC) 

P: 1300 123 268 

E: amulreaney@ossur.com

Lizzie Carey 

Clinical Specialist 

& Sales AM  (NZ, TAS) 

M: 0437 728 579 

E: lcarey@ossur.com 

Sofia Evangelista 

Customer Care Rep. 

(Support NZ, TAS) 

P: 1300 123 268 

E: sevangelista@ossur.com

Laura Roberts 

Clinical Specialist & Sales 

AM  (QLD, WA, NT, SA) 

M: 0447 938 632 

E: lroberts@ossur.com 

Samantha Penney 

Customer Care Rep. 

P: 1300 123 268 

E: spenney@ossur.com  

Ashley van Damme 

Sales Representative 

(NSW, ACT) 

M: 0447 940 051 

E: avandamme@ossur.co

m 

Carla Valencia 

Customer Care Manager 

(Support QLD, WA, NT, 

SA, NSW) 

P: 1300 123 268 

E: cvalencia@ossur.com  

Scott Elliott 

Sales Director 

Prosthetics ANZ 

M: 0400 882 327 

E: selliott@ossur.com 

Priscilla Kehoe 

Customer Care Director 

& Office Manager 

M: 0403 895 402 

E: pkehoe@ossur.com 
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Össur Australia 

26 Ross Street, North Parramatta, NSW 2151 

1300 123 268  |  www.ossur.com.au 

Össur New Zealand 

Unit 3, 80 Westpoint Drive, Hobsonville, Auckland, New Zealand 0618 

0800 369 524  |  www.ossur.co.nz 
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